PERSONAL INFORMATION:

RITUPARNA GOSWAMI

DOB: 26/04/1992

Contact Number :

Email:rituparnagoswami43@gmail.

com

ADDRESS : 4TH FLOOR, R S
THIKANA, WEST BANKIMPALLY,
P.O. MADHYAMGRAM, KOLKATA
700129

MARITAL STATUS: UNMARRIED

CITIZENSHIP: INDIAN

9051277158

ACADEMIC INFORMATION:

YEAR

2017
2015

2013

2010

2008

SKILLS:

DEGREE

M.TECH
M.SC

B.SC(HONOUR
S)
ISC

ICSE

INSTITUTE

IIT BOMBAY

BALLYGUNJ
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
ASUTOSH
COLLEGE

JULIEN DAY
SCHOOL
JULIEN DAY
SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY

IIT BOMBAY

UNIVERSITY
OF
CALCUTTA
UNIVERSITY
OF
CALCUTTA
CISCE

CISCE

PERCE
NTAGE
82.9

72

54.75

83.75

86.73

e Teaching Assistant —conducting practical classes for
students.

e Microsoft Word, PowerPoint, Excel; Corel draw,
Proficient with Windows systems.

e Computer Language: Java




