RITUPARNA GOSWAMI

PERSONAL INFORMATION:

DOB: 26/04/1992

Contact Number: 9051277158

Email:rituparnagoswami43@gmail.

com

ADDRESS: 4TH FLOOR, R S THIKANA, WEST BANKIMPALLY, P.O. MADHYAMGRAM, KOLKATA

700129

MARITAL STATUS: UNMARRIED

CITIZENSHIP: INDIAN



ACADEMIC INFORMATION:

YEAR	DEGREE	INSTITUTE	UNIVERSITY	PERCE NTAGE
2017	M.TECH	IIT BOMBAY	IIT BOMBAY	82.9
2015	M.SC	BALLYGUNJ SCIENCE COLLEGE	UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA	72
2013	B.SC(HONOUR S)	ASUTOSH COLLEGE	UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA	54.75
2010	ISC	JULIEN DAY SCHOOL	CISCE	83.75
2008	ICSE	JULIEN DAY SCHOOL	CISCE	86.73

SKILLS:

- Teaching Assistant -conducting practical classes for students.
- Microsoft Word, PowerPoint, Excel; Corel draw, Proficient with Windows systems.
- Computer Language: Java